## DIRECTORATE OF SINDH ARCHIVES, INFORMATION & ARCHIVES DEPARTMENT, GOVERNMENT OF SINDH, ST-26/A, BLOCK –V, SCHEME-V, CLIFTON, KARACHI

Sealed tenders are invited from the firms / distributors for supply of below mentioned items on the terms and conditions as envisaged in the Tender Documents.

S.NO	ITEMS	QUANTITY
1	AIR CONDITION (2 TONS)	8 Nos.

The tender documents containing detailed information / specifications etc. can be purchased from Directorate of Sindh Archives, during office hours on any working day after payment of Rs.200/-(pay order ) (Non-Refundable). The firms are required to deposit their sealed tenders on or before 06.04.2009 latest by 1:00 p.m. in the office of Director Sindh Archives. The tender will be opened on the same day at 2:00 p.m. before the Committee/ Director.

DEPUTY DIRECTOR SINDH ARCHIVES

## DIRECTORATE OF SINDH ARCHIVES, INFORMATION & ARCHIVES DEPARTMENT, GOVERNMENT OF SINDH, ST-26/A, BLOCK –V, SCHEME-V, CLIFTON, KARACHI

Sealed tenders are invited from the firms / distributors for supply of below mentioned items on the terms and conditions as envisaged in the Tender Documents.

S.NO	ITEMS	QUANTITY
1	ARCHIVAL MOUNTING CLOTH	100 METERS
2	ARCHIVAL REPAIR PAPER	1000 SHEETS.
3	ARCHIVAL BUTTER PAPER	500 SHEETS
4	ARCHIVAL BLOATING PAPER	500 SHEETS
5	ARCHIVAL IMITATION PAPER	200 SHEETS.

The tender documents containing detailed information / specifications etc. can be purchased from Directorate of Sindh Archives, during office hours on any working day after payment of Rs.200/-(pay order ) (Non-Refundable). The firms are required to deposit their sealed tenders on or before 06.04.2009 latest by 1:00 p.m. in the office of Director Sindh Archives. The tender will be opened on the same day at 2:00 p.m. before the Committee/ Director.

DEPUTY DIRECTOR SINDH ARCHIVES

## DIRECTORATE OF SINDH ARCHIVES,INFORMATION & ARCHIVES DEPARTMENT, GOVERNMENT OF SINDH, ST-26/A, BLOCK –V, SCHEME-V, CLIFTON, KARACHI

Sealed tenders are invited from the firms / distributors for supply of below mentioned items on the terms and conditions as envisaged in the Tender Documents.

S.NO	ITEMS	QUANTITY
1	STORE WAY SHELVING	200 Nos.

The tender documents containing detailed information / specifications etc. can be purchased from Directorate of Sindh Archives, during office hours on any working day after payment of Rs.200/-(pay order ) (Non-Refundable). The firms are required to deposit their sealed tenders on or before 06.04.2009 latest by 1:00 p.m. in the office of Director Sindh Archives. The tender will be opened on the same day at 2:00 p.m. before the Committee/ Director.

DEPUTY DIRECTOR SINDH ARCHIVES